Drill Teams/Precision Teams Summary Form
2018 District 9 4-H Horse Show

Each team member must complete a regular District 4-H Horse Show Entry Form and check appropriate class and
stalling period on the entry form. Each member must complete the entry form and pay for appropriate stall in order
for every entry to be processed.

County:

Drill Team Name:

Precision Team Name:

MEMBERS NAMES

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Entry Fee per team

Drill Teams @ $50 each =
Precision Teams @ $50 each =
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